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Montag - Freitag

Zugnummer
Hinweis
Liineburg
Wendisch Evern
Vastorf
Bavendorf
Dahlenburg
Neetzendorf
Gohrde
Leitstade
Hitzacker

81541

07:41
07:48
07:56
08:03
08:10
08:15
08:23
08:28
08:39

Dannenberg Ost an 08:48

81543

10:41
10:48
10:56
11:03
11:10
11:15
11:23
11:28
11:39
11:48

» ab 09:00 Niedersachsen-Ticket giltig

81545

13:41
13:48
13:56
14:03
14:10
14:15
14:23
14:28
14:39
14:48

81547

17:41
17:48
17:56
18:03
18:10
18:15
18:23
18:28
18:39
18:48

81549

20:41
20:48
20:56
21:03
21:10
21:15
21:23
21:28
21:39
21:48

Samstag + Sonntag

Zugnummer
Hinweis
Liineburg
Wendisch Evern
Vastorf
Bavendorf
Dahlenburg
Neetzendorf
Gohrde
Leitstade
Hitzacker
Dannenberg Ost

81541
Sa
ab 07:41
07:48
07:56
08:03
08:10
08:15
08:23
08:28
08:39
an 08:48

81591
So
08:41
08:48
08:56
09:03
09:10
09:15
09:23
09:28
09:39
09:48

81543
Sa
10:41
10:48
10:56
11:03
11:10
11:15
11:23
11:28
11:39
11:48

81593
So
11:41
11:48
11:56
12:03
12:10
12:15
12:23
12:28
12:39
12:48

81545
Sa
13:41
13:48
13:56
14:03
14:10
14:15
14:23
14:28
14:39
14:48

81595
So
14:41
14:48
14:56
15:03
15:10
15:15
15:23
15:28
15:39
15:48

81547

17:41
17:48
17:56
18:03
18:10
18:15
18:23
18:28
18:39
18:48

81549

20:41
20:48
20:56
21:03
21:10
21:15
21:23
21:28
21:39
21:48

» Sa - So gilt das Niedersachsen-Ticket ganztagig

www.erixx.de | 15



Montag - Freitag

Zugnummer 81540
Hinweis

Dannenberg Ost ab 06:10
Hitzacker 06:19
Leitstade 06:30
Gohrde 06:35
Neetzendorf 06:43
Dahlenburg 06:48
Bavendorf 06:55
Vastorf 07:02
Wendisch Evern 07:10
Liineburg an 07:18

81542

09:10
09:19
09:30
09:35
09:43
09:48
09:55
10:02
10:10
10:18

» ab 09:00 Niedersachsen-Ticket glltig

81544

12:10
12:19
12:30
12:35
12:43
12:48
12:55
13:02
13:10
13:18

81546

15:10
15:19
15:30
15:35
15:43
15:48
15:55
16:02
16:10
16:18

81548

19:10
19:19
19:30
19:35
19:43
19:48
19:55
20:02
20:10
20:18

Samstag + Sonntag

Zugnummer 81540 81590 81542 81592 81544 81594 81546 81596 81548
Hinweis Sa So Sa So Sa So Sa So

Dannenberg Ost ab 06:10 07:10 09:10 10:10 12:10 13:10 15:10 16:10 19:10
Hitzacker 06:19 07:19 09:19 10:19 12:19 13:19 15:19 16:19 19:19
Leitstade 06:30 07:30 09:30 10:30 12:30 13:30 15:30 16:30 19:30
Gohrde 06:35 07:35 09:35 10:35 12:35 13:35 15:35 16:35 19:35
Neetzendorf 06:43 07:43 09:43 10:43 12:43 13:43 15:43 16:43 19:43
Dahlenburg 06:48 07:48 09:48 10:48 12:48 13:48 15:48 16:48 19:48
Bavendorf 06:55 07:55 09:55 10:55 12:55 13:55 15:55 16:55 19:55
Vastorf 07:02 08:02 10:02 11:02 13:02 14:02 16:02 17:02 20:02
Wendisch Evern 07:10 08:10 10:10 11:10 13:10 14:10 16:10 17:10 20:10
Liineburg an 07:18 08:18 10:18 11:18 13:18 14:18 16:18 17:18 20:18

» Sa - So gilt das Niedersachsen-Ticket ganztagig
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